A0 2016.06.06
REV DATE MODIFICATION DESCRIPTION
NEW
CHANGE APPROVE
X.XX
X.X
X.XXX
Angle

-Color: Black
SCT0802H  -     xx  S    BK  164
Ordering Information
Color
BK=Black
Insulation
S=PA4T V0
No.of Pins
See Table
Dimensions
Part NO PIN
A B
0.80 3.50 SCT0802H-02SBK164 2
1.60 4.30 SCT0802H-03SBK164 3
2.40 5.10 SCT0802H-04SBK164 4
3.20 5.90 SCT0802H-05SBK164 5
4.00 6.70 SCT0802H-06SBK164 6
5.60 8.30 SCT0802H-08SBK164 8
7.20 9.90 SCT0802H-10SBK164 10
8.80 11.50 SCT0802H-12SBK164 12
10.40 13.10 SCT0802H-14SBK164 14
11.20 13.90 SCT0802H-15SBK164 15
12.00 14.70 SCT0802H-16SBK164 16
12.80 15.60 SCT0802H-17SBK164 17
15.20 17.90 SCT0802H-20SBK164 20
1
.
2
5